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Cristiano Ronaldo’s 90th minute
strike clinched a thrilling 3-2 victory
over Manchester City – helping Real

Madrid to become the first club to
claim 100 Champions League wins

MOST WINS IN CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
Real Madrid
Manchester United
Barcelona
Bayern Munich
AC Milan
Arsenal
Chelsea
Juventus
Porto
Internazionale
Olympique Lyon

100
98
97
81
69
64
57
57
54
50
50

57%
54%
57%
50%
46%
46%
50%
48%
41%
48%
47%

Games: 176
182
171
162
150
138
114
120
133
105
106


